
Upcoming Dates 

 

Please see our upcoming dates 

 

Monday 18th November Year 2 – Healthy Mouth & Teeth talk 

Wednesday 20th November Mass at St Mary’s – 9.00 am – all 

families welcome 

Friday 22nd November Parent Workshop - Maths – 9.00 am 

Friday 22nd November ‘Bling’ your Bike/scooter to school – 

children to decorate their bikes/scooters 

and bring them to school 

Monday 25th November Parent Workshop - Spelling – 2.45 pm 

Tuesday 26th November Nasal Flu Vaccination Day 

Friday 29th November Parent Workshop - Spelling – 9.00 am 

Friday 29th November PTA Cake Sale (cakes from Year 3 

parents) – pick up time 

Monday 2nd December School Nurse drop-in session – 8.45-

9.15 am 

Monday 2nd December Year 4 visit to ‘Journey to the Stable’ – 

United Church in Dorchester 

Monday 2nd December Christmas Stories Evening at St Mary’s 

(all children invited to listen to 

Christmas Stories & drink hot chocolate) 

– 5.00-7.00 pm (times to be confirmed) 

Tuesday 3rd December  Parent Workshop - Maths – 9.00 am 

Wednesday 4th December Rudolph Run for Weldmar Hospice – 

information to follow 

Wednesday 4th December Wessex FM recording Year 4 

Friday 6th December The Book Bus is visiting St Mary’s – 

opportunity for families to look at & buy 

books 

Monday 16th December School Nativity Plays – details to be 

confirmed 

Tuesday 17th December School Nativity Plays – details to be 

confirmed 

Wednesday 18th December PTA running the Christmas Shop – 

details to be confirmed 

Thursday 19th December School Christmas Party – during school 

hours – children to wear party clothes on 

this day 

Thursday 19th December Carol Service – 6.00 pm at Holy Trinity 

Church – all families welcome 

Friday 20th December Children finish for Christmas Holidays 

Monday 6th January 2020 Children return to School 
 


